UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 . M.Sc. Coal Technology
(Semester System) Session 2010 — 2012

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science Coal Technology
(Semester System) Session 2010 — 2012 is declared as under:-.
Maximum marks in this examination are 2600.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which
will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal
activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

EE I e S i S I S S I R e S e

Roll No Reqgd. No Name of the candidate Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA Grade
Centre for Coal Technology, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Lahore.
1 2005-ugd-59 Hafiz Muhammad Zulfagar Ali  R.L Thesis
S/o Muhammad Hussain
2 2005-uch-76 Rizwan Ghulam Nabi With Draw
S/o Ghulam Nabi
3 2005-uee-166 Waheed Akhtar With Draw
S/o Muhammad Sarwar
4 2008-gwl-67 Sana Hanif Pass 2253 3.83 86.59 A-
D/o Muhammad Hanif
5 2008-i-651 Usman Rafaqat R.L Thesis
S/o Muhammad Rafaqat
6 2008-igl-625 Saba Siddiqi R.L Thesis
D/o Marghoob Ahmad Siddiqgi
7 2008-sgw-802  Hafiza Sana Pass 2237 3.78 85.50 A-
D/o Hashmat Ali
8 2008-gwg-1444  Ayesha Zulfgar With Draw
D/o Zulfgar Ali
9 2008-gwl-81 Rabiya Bibi Pass 2101 3.57 80.10 B+
D/o Muhammad Ramzan
10 Naveed Ahmad R.L Thesis
S/o Barkat Ali
11 2008-i-761 Muhammad Qasim Ali With Draw
S/o Muzaffar Ali
12 2008-gwl-22 Narmeen Haroon Pass 2003 3.24  76.25 B
D/o Haroon Ur Rashid
13 2008-gcg-602 Muhammad Ali R.L Thesis
S/o Muhammad Aslam
14 2007-mo-1549  Magsood Anwar With Draw
S/o Muhammad Anwar
15 2008-irl-290 Ahmad Raza With Draw
S/o Muhammad Gulzar
16 2007-1j-674 Irfan Shahzad R.L Thesis
S/o Muhammad Akram
17 2008-gmc-805  Maleeha Yasmin R.L Thesis

D/o Muhammad Arshad Shahid
Prepared by Checked by Asstt




Roll No Reqgd. No

(2)

Name of the candidate

Centre for Coal Technology, Faculty of Engineering & Technoloqy, P.U. Lahore.

Result

Marks Obtd. OPM

CGPA Grade

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

2008-gmc-690  Aiysha Sehrish

D/o Muhammad Y ounas

Faisal Tasleem
S/o Tasleem Ahmad

2008-awl-311 Ayesha Razzaq
D/o Qari Abdul Razzaq
2007-i-579 Muhammad Khalid Hussain
S/o Noor Din
2008-gwl-47 Komal Aroosh
D/o Shaukat Ali
2007-i-624 Bilal Ishaq
S/o Muhammad Ishaq
2007-ctl-181 Yasir Yagoob

S/o Muhammad Yagoob Minhas

Salaha Suhail
D/o Shahid Suhail

Shumaila Rehman
D/o Abdul Rehman

Sidra Javed Butt
D/o Javed Ahmed Butt

Umair Naseem
S/o Muhammad Naseem

2007-sgw-1001

2007-gwg-1764

2007-sgw-1164

2007-jwl-300 Zunara Tufail

D/o Muhammad Tufail
2006-i-770 Muhammad Azhar Arif

S/o Muhammad Arif
2004-uch-77 Ageel Afzal

S/o Muhammad Afzal Khan
2004-uch-90 Muhammad Adeel Ikram

S/o Ch. Ikram ul Haq
2007-igl-53 Saima lram

D/o Muhammad Anwar
2007-wwl-659 Fatima Sultan

D/o Sultan Ayza Khan

Muhammad Ans Zain
S/o Zain Ul Abidin

2006-gcg-524

DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 17-05 /2013.

Prepared by

(Mohsin Raza)

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

Pass

R.L Thesis

R.L Thesis

R.L Thesis

Pass

With Draw

With Draw

With Draw

Pass

Pass

R.L Thesis

R.L Thesis

R.L Thesis

Pass

With Draw

Pass

Pass

R.L Thesis

Checked by Asstt

2047

1817

1991

1913

2160

2069

1916

3.24

2.61

3.23

3.08

3.62

3.45

2.97

78.28 B

68.86 C+

75.92 B

73.25 B

82.75 B+

79.28 B+

72.78 B-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

(Abdul Jabbar Khan)



