## **UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB**

Department of Examinations

Notification No\_\_\_\_\_1\_\_\_.

M.Sc. Coal Technology (Semester System) Session 2010 – 2012

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science Coal Technology (Semester System) Session 2010 – 2012 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 2600.

This result can also be seen on the Website: <u>www.pu.edu.pk</u>.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course. "If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

<u>Roll No</u>	Regd. No	Name of the candidate			<u>OPM</u>	<u>CGPA</u> <u>Grade</u>		
Centre	for Coal Technolo 2005-ugd-59	bgy, Faculty of Engineering & T						
1	2003-ugu-39	Hafiz Muhammad Zulfaqar Ali S/o Muhammad Hussain	K.L Thesh	8				
2	2005-uch-76	Rizwan Ghulam Nabi S/o Ghulam Nabi	With Draw	V				
3	2005-uee-166	Waheed Akhtar S/o Muhammad Sarwar	With Draw	V				
4	2008-gwl-67	Sana Hanif D/o Muhammad Hanif	Pass	2253	3.83	86.59 A-		
5	2008-i-651	Usman Rafaqat S/o Muhammad Rafaqat	R.L Thesis	8				
6	2008-igl-625	Saba Siddiqi D/o Marghoob Ahmad Siddiqi	R.L Thesis	5				
7	2008-sgw-802	Hafiza Sana D/o Hashmat Ali	Pass	2237	3.78	85.50 A-		
8	2008-gwg-1444	Ayesha Zulfqar D/o Zulfqar Ali	With Draw	V				
9	2008-gwl-81	Rabiya Bibi D/o Muhammad Ramzan	Pass	2101	3.57	80.10 B+		
10		Naveed Ahmad S/o Barkat Ali	R.L Thesis	5				
11	2008-i-761	Muhammad Qasim Ali S/o Muzaffar Ali	With Draw	V				
12	2008-gwl-22	Narmeen Haroon D/o Haroon Ur Rashid	Pass	2003	3.24	76.25 B		
13	2008-gcg-602	Muhammad Ali S/o Muhammad Aslam	R.L Thesis	5				
14	2007-mo-1549	Maqsood Anwar S/o Muhammad Anwar	With Draw	V				
15	2008-irl-290	Ahmad Raza S/o Muhammad Gulzar	With Draw	V				
16	2007-ij-674	Irfan Shahzad S/o Muhammad Akram	R.L Thesis	5				
17	2008-qmc-805	Maleeha Yasmin D/o Muhammad Arshad Shahid	R.L Thesis	8				
Pre	pared by	Checked by Asstt						

(2)												
	<u>Regd. No</u>	Name of the candidate	<u>Result</u>	<u>Marks Obtd.</u>	<u>OPM</u>	<u>CGPA</u>	<u>Grade</u>					
Centre for Coal Technology, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Lahore.												
18	2008-qmc-690	Aiysha Sehrish D/o Muhammad Younas	Pass	2047	3.24	78.28	В					
19		Faisal Tasleem S/o Tasleem Ahmad	R.L Thes	is								
20	2008-awl-311	Ayesha Razzaq D/o Qari Abdul Razzaq	R.L Thes	is								
21	2007-i-579	Muhammad Khalid Hussain S/o Noor Din	R.L Thes	is								
22	2008-gwl-47	Komal Aroosh D/o Shaukat Ali	Pass	1817	2.61	68.86	C+					
23	2007-i-624	Bilal Ishaq S/o Muhammad Ishaq	With Dra	W								
24	2007-ctl-181	Yasir Yaqoob S/o Muhammad Yaqoob Minhas	With Dra	W								
25	2007-sgw-1001	Salaha Suhail D/o Shahid Suhail	With Dra	W								
26	2007-gwg-1764	Shumaila Rehman D/o Abdul Rehman	Pass	1991	3.23	75.92	В					
27	2007-sgw-1164	Sidra Javed Butt D/o Javed Ahmed Butt	Pass	1913	3.08	73.25	В					
28		Umair Naseem S/o Muhammad Naseem	R.L Thes	is								
29	2007-jwl-300	Zunara Tufail D/o Muhammad Tufail	R.L Thes	is								
30	2006-i-770	Muhammad Azhar Arif S/o Muhammad Arif	R.L Thes	is								
31	2004-uch-77	Aqeel Afzal S/o Muhammad Afzal Khan	Pass	2160	3.62	82.75	B+					
32	2004-uch-90	Muhammad Adeel Ikram S/o Ch. Ikram ul Haq	With Dra	W								
33	2007-igl-53	Saima Iram D/o Muhammad Anwar	Pass	2069	3.45	79.28	B+					
34	2007-wwl-659	Fatima Sultan D/o Sultan Ayza Khan	Pass	1916	2.97	72.78	B-					
35	2006-gcg-524	Muhammad Ans Zain S/o Zain Ul Abidin	R.L Thes	is								

**DEPUTY CONTROLLER** (EXAMINATIONS)

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER (EXAMINATIONS)

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS** UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

**ASSTT. CONTROLLER** (EXAMS.IV) Senate Hall, Lahore.

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

The<u>17-05</u>/2013.

Prepared by \_\_\_\_

(Mohsin Raza)

Checked by Asstt\_

(Abdul Jabbar Khan)

(2)